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Brought forward ..
Ohinewai
Orua Bay
Onewhero
Pollok
Paparimu
Ponga
Puni
Pukekohe
Pukekohe East
Packington
Paparata
Pukekawa
Pukemiro
Patumalioe
Pokeno
Port Waikato
Rangiriri
Ramarama
Tuakau
Taniwha
Te Akalea
Union Collieries
Waiuku
Waipipi
Waiau
Whangamarino
Waerenga
Whangarata
Waahi, near Huntly
Waingaro
Wairamarama
Woodleigh
Waimai
Waipa Bridge
Absent voters

017 533
45 20

6 26
108 39
34 17
22 3
12 4

50 27
305 265

35 30
29 35
34 3
40 10

9 0
140 64
79 22

7 11
48 49
60 51

154 91
21 12
26 j 7
18 10

257 130
43 34
12 27
17 5

63 10 |
36 21
31 13
36 4
18
11 12
24 6
32 3

5 2

1,450
65
32

147. 51
25
16
77

570
65
64
37
50
15

204
101

18
97

111, 245
33
33
28

387
77
39
22
73
57
44
40
18
23
30
35

7

Brought forward
Kuaotunu
Mercury Bay
Port Charles
Tererenga
Whangapoua
Tokatea .,
Moehau
Owera
Waitakururu
Turua
Kopu
Matatoke
Puriri
Omahu
Hikutaia
Neavesville
Kaueranga
Table Mountain
Broken Hill
Upper Landing, Tairua
Tairua
Whangamata
Kopawai
Stoney Creek
ChampionMines, Neaves-

ville
Otamakatai

567
26
57

4
6
2

7
7
2

35
12

32
14

23
24
8
3

13
8

17
3
8
9
7

91

4
4

10

225 2.109
53

135
15
6

1 9
15
22

3 11
3

7 49
3 41

40
16 60 [

36
53

7 13
37

1 20
18 37
5 82
2 63

16
2 26
3 36
3 15

2,992
79

195
15
10.
16
17
22
21
10
59
83
56

118
51
77
45
46
24
68
97
83
19

37
48
27'211 1 1 3 16

Total 905 124 297 13,005 4,331

Number on roll 5,509

Total .. .. 2,784 1,602 4,386
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Waihi
Waihi East
Paeroa
Komata
Netherton
Hikutaia ..
Waitekauri
Waikino
Karangahake
Mackaytown
Tahuna
Kerepehi
Waikaka
Ngarua
Mangaiti
Elstow
Maratoto
Wharekerau ponga
Komata North
Waitawheta

1,062
163
240

36
41
11
32

328
165
25
11
2

1,039
200
500
141

19
8

66
280
405

81
21
17
15
8

32
10
10
8

10
9

2,101
363
740
177
60
19
98

608
570
106
32
19
15
8

55
22
13
8

37
19

Courthouse, No. 1
Courthouse, No. 2
Courthouse, No. 3
Central Hall, No. 1 ..
Central Hall, No. 2 ..
Parawai
Rolleston Street
Tararu
Waiomo

47
34
34
61
53
45
60
61
15
12
17

48
29
14
17
19

1

9
3
3

21
14
14
10
5

2

45
20
19
47
20
24
23
17
2

260
163
165
310
179
154
188
178

12
43

6
190
77
92
42
43

7

361
220
221

j 439
266
237
281
261

27
59
23

241
109
108
60
71

8

23
12
3

Tapu
Wilson's Bay
Coromandel, No. 1
Coromandel, No. 2
Driving Creek
Cabbage Bay
Gum Town
Kennedy Bay

3
2
2
1
2

1
Total ..

27
10

2,191 2,879 5,070
h

Number on roll ,. 6,932
Carried forward . . 567 91 ! 1225 2,109 2,992

* For•result olf votingai first ballot see page 28.
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